Axis-P
Medium pressure axial fans
Design
The metal casing with rolled flanges helps achieve outstanding rigidity
and minimum clearances between the casing and the blades. There is
an inspection hatch in the casing for easy maintenance.
All the casing components are powder coated for improved protection
against the environmental effects.

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 400-2D
400 2 3~400
Axis-P 400-2D/0.55-6/25/AL Axis-P 400-2D/0.55-6/25/PAG 0.55 2880 6 25 23.4 350 (450*) 175 (250*) 1
Axis-P 400-2D/0.75-6/30/AL Axis-P 400-2D/0.75-6/30/PAG 0.75 2880 6 30 26.5 450 250 2
Axis-P 400-2D/1.1-6/35/AL Axis-P 400-2D/1.1-6/35/PAG 1.1 2880 6 35 27.0 450 250 3
Axis-P 400-2D/1.5-6/40/AL Axis-P 400-2D/1.5-6/40/PAG 1.5 2880 6 40 32.5 450 250 4
Axis-P 400-2D/2.2-6/45/AL Axis-P 400-2D/2.2-6/45/PAG 2.2 2880 6 45 34.5 450 250 5
Axis-P 400-2D/2.2-8/45/AL Axis-P 400-2D/2.2-8/45/PAG 2.2 2880 8 45 35.0 450 250 6
Axis-P 400-4D
400 4 3~400
Axis-P 400-4D/0.12-6/30/AL Axis-P 400-4D/0.12-6/30/PAG 0.12 1440 6 30 19.5 350 175 1
Axis-P 400-4D/0.18-6/35/AL Axis-P 400-4D/0.18-6/35/PAG 0.18 1440 6 35 19.8 350 175 2
Axis-P 400-4D/0.18-6/40/AL Axis-P 400-4D/0.18-6/40/PAG 0.18 1440 6 40 19.8 350 175 3
Axis-P 400-4D/0.25-6/45/AL Axis-P 400-4D/0.25-6/45/PAG 0.25 1440 6 45 23.2 350 175 4
Axis-P 400-4D/0.37-8/45/AL Axis-P 400-4D/0.37-8/45/PAG 0.37 1440 8 45 23.9 350 175 5
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
blaubergventilatoren.net4
2025  |  FIRE SAFETY
M

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 450-2D
450 2 3~400
Axis-P 450-2D/0.75-6/25/AL Axis-P 450-2D/0.75-6/25/PAG 0.75 2880 6 25 36.1 350 (450*) 175 (250*) 1
Axis-P 450-2D/1.1-6/30/AL Axis-P 450-2D/1.1-6/30/PAG 1.1 2880 6 30 36.6 450 250 2
Axis-P 450-2D/1.5-6/35/AL Axis-P 450-2D/1.5-6/35/PAG 1.5 2880 6 35 42.1 450 250 3
Axis-P 450-2D/2.2-6/40/AL Axis-P 450-2D/2.2-6/40/PAG 2.2 2880 6 40 44.1 450 250 4
Axis-P 450-2D/3-8/40/AL Axis-P 450-2D/3-8/40/PAG 3 2880 8 40 53.6 450 (550*) 250 5
Axis-P 450-2D/4-8/45/AL Axis-P 450-2D/4-8/45/PAG 4 2880 8 45 63.7 550 250 6
Axis-P 450-4D
450 4 3~400
Axis-P 450-4D/0.12-6/25/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.12-6/25/PAG 0.12 1440 6 25 29.1 350 175 (250*) 1
Axis-P 450-4D/0.18-6/30/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.18-6/30/PAG 0.18 1440 6 30 29.4 350 250 2
Axis-P 450-4D/0.25-6/35/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.25-6/35/PAG 0.25 1440 6 35 32.8 350 250 3
Axis-P 450-4D/0.25-6/40/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.25-6/40/PAG 0.25 1440 6 40 32.8 350 250 4
Axis-P 450-4D/0.37-6/45/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.37-6/45/PAG 0.37 1440 6 45 33 350 250 5
Axis-P 450-4D/0.55-8/45/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.55-8/45/PAG 0.55 1440 8 45 36.6 350 (450*) 250 6
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
5
blaubergventilatoren.net
FIRE SAFETY  |  2025

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 500-2D
500 2 3~400
Axis-P 500-2D/1.1-6/25/AL Axis-P 500-2D/1.1-6/25/PAG 1.1 2880 6 25 48.2 450 250 1
Axis-P 500-2D/1.5-6/30/AL Axis-P 500-2D/1.5-6/30/PAG 1.5 2880 6 30 53.7 450 250 2
Axis-P 500-2D/2.2-6/35/AL Axis-P 500-2D/2.2-6/35/PAG 2.2 2880 6 35 55.7 450 250 3
Axis-P 500-2D/3-8/35/AL Axis-P 500-2D/3-8/35/PAG 3 2880 8 35 65.3 450 (550*) 250 4
Axis-P 500-2D/4-8/40/AL Axis-P 500-2D/4-8/40/PAG 4 2880 8 40 75.4 550 250 5
Axis-P 500-2D/5.5-8/45/AL Axis-P 500-2D/5.5-8/45/PAG 5.5 2880 8 45 96.8 550 250 6
Axis-P 500-4D
500 4 3~400
Axis-P 500-4D/0.18-6/25/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.18-6/25/PAG 0.18 1440 6 25 61.5 350 175 1
Axis-P 500-4D/0.25-6/30/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.25-6/30/PAG 0.25 1440 6 30 61.7 350 175 2
Axis-P 500-4D/0.37-6/35/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.37-6/35/PAG 0.37 1440 6 35 64.8 350 175 3
Axis-P 500-4D/0.37-6/40/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.37-6/40/PAG 0.37 1440 6 40 64.8 350 175 4
Axis-P 500-4D/0.55-6/45/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.55-6/45/PAG 0.55 1440 6 45 65.6 350 (450*) 175 (250*) 5
Axis-P 500-4D/0.75-8/45/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.75-8/45/PAG 0.75 1440 8 45 71.4 450 250 6
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
Standard size: 500
Number of poles: 2
0

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 560-2D
560 2 3~400
Axis-P 560-2D/1.5-6/25/AL Axis-P 560-2D/1.5-6/25/PAG 1.5 2880 6 25 70.8 450 250 1
Axis-P 560-2D/2.2-6/30/AL Axis-P 560-2D/2.2/6/30/PAG 2.2 2880 6 30 72.8 450 250 2
Axis-P 560-2D/3-8/30/AL Axis-P 560-2D/3-8/30/PAG 3 2880 8 30 82.4 450 (550*) 250 3
Axis-P 560-2D/4-8/35/AL Axis-P 560-2D/4-8/35/PAG 4 2880 8 35 92.5 550 250 4
Axis-P 560-2D/5.5-8/40/AL Axis-P 560-2D/5.5-8/40/PAG 5.5 2880 8 40 113.9 550 250 5
Axis-P 560-2D/7.5-8/45/AL Axis-P 560-2D/7.5-8/45/PAG 7.5 2880 8 45 117.9 550 (650) 250 (300*) 6
Axis-P 560-4D
560 4 3~400
Axis-P 560-4D/0.25-6/25/AL Axis-P 560-4D/0.25-6/25/PAG 0.25 1440 6 25 61.5 350 175 1
Axis-P 560-4D/0.37-6/30/AL Axis-P 560-4D/0.37-6/30/PAG 0.37 1440 6 30 61.7 350 175 2
Axis-P 560-4D/0.55-6/35/AL Axis-P 560-4D/0.55-6/35/PAG 0.55 1440 6 35 64.8 350 (450*) 175 (250*) 3
Axis-P 560-4D/0.55-6/40/AL Axis-P 560-4D/0.55-6/40/PAG 0.55 1440 6 40 64.8 350 (450*) 175 (250*) 4
Axis-P 560-4D/0.75-6/45/AL Axis-P 560-4D/0.75-6/45/PAG 0.75 1440 6 45 65.6 450 250 5
Axis-P 560-4D/1.1-8/45/AL Axis-P 560-4D/1.1-8/45/PAG 1.1 1440 8 45 71.4 450 250 6
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
Standard size: 560
Number of poles: 2
0

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 630-2D
630 2 3~400
Axis-P 630-2D/3-8/25/AL Axis-P 630-2D/3-8/25/PAG 3 2880 8 25 88 450 (550*) 250 1
Axis-P 630-2D/4-8/30/AL Axis-P 630-2D/4-8/30/PAG 4 2880 8 30 98.1 550 250 2
Axis-P 630-2D/5.5-8/35/AL Axis-P 630-2D/5.5-8/35/PAG 5.5 2880 8 35 119.5 550 250 3
Axis-P 630-2D/7.5-8/40/AL Axis-P 630-2D/7.5-8/40/PAG 7.5 2880 8 40 123.5 550 (650*) 250 (300*) 4
Axis-P 630-2D/9.2-6/30/AL Axis-P 630-2D/9.2-6/30/PAG 9.2 2880 6 30 130.1 650 350 5
Axis-P 630-2D/11-6/32.5/AL Axis-P 630-2D/11-6/32.5/PAG 11 2880 6 32.5 154.1 650 (750*) 350 (400*) 6
Axis-P 630-2D/11-6/35/AL Axis-P 630-2D/11-6/35/PAG 11 2880 6 35 154.1 650 (750*) 350 (400*) 7
Axis-P 630-2D/15-6/37.5/AL Axis-P 630-2D/15-6/37.5/PAG 15 2880 6 37.5 166.7 750 400 8
Axis-P 630-2D/15-6/40/AL Axis-P 630-2D/15-6/40/PAG 15 2880 6 40 166.7 750 400 9
Axis-P 630-2D/18.5-6/45/AL Axis-P 630-2D/18.5-6/45/PAG 18.5 2880 6 45 179.8 750 400 0
Axis-P 630-4D
630 4 3~400
Axis-P 630-4D/0.37-8/25/AL Axis-P 630-4D/0.37-8/25/PAG 0.37 1440 8 25 67.9 350 175 1
Axis-P 630-4D/0.55-8/30/AL Axis-P 630-4D/0.55-8/30/PAG 0.55 1440 8 30 71 350 (450*) 175 (250*) 2
Axis-P 630-4D/0.75-8/35/AL Axis-P 630-4D/0.75-8/35/PAG 0.75 1440 8 35 71.8 450 250 3
Axis-P 630-4D/1.1-8/40/AL Axis-P 630-4D/1.1-8/40/PAG 1.1 1440 8 40 77 450 250 4
Axis-P 630-4D/1.5-6/32.5/AL Axis-P 630-4D/1.5-6/32.5/PAG 1.5 1440 6 32.5 81.1 450 250 5
Axis-P 630-4D/1.5-8/45/AL Axis-P 630-4D/1.5-8/45/PAG 1.5 1440 8 45 80 450 250 6
Axis-P 630-4D/1.5-6/37.5/AL Axis-P 630-4D/1.5-6/37.5/PAG 1.5 1440 6 37.5 81.1 450 250 7
Axis-P 630-4D/2.2-6/40/AL Axis-P 630-4D/2.2-6/40/PAG 2.2 1440 6 40 83.2 450 (550*) 250 (300*) 8
Axis-P 630-4D/2.2-6/45/AL Axis-P 630-4D/2.2-6/45/PAG 2.2 1440 6 45 83.2 450 (550*) 250 (300*) 9
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
Standard size: 630
Number of poles: 2
0

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 710-2D
710 2 3~400
Axis-P 710-2D/7.5-6/20/AL Axis-P 710-2D/7.5-6/20/PAG 7.5 2880 6 20 150.8 550 (650*) 300 (350*) 1
Axis-P 710-2D/9.2-6/25/AL Axis-P 710-2D/9.2-6/25/PAG 9.2 2880 6 25 156.3 650 350 2
Axis-P 710-2D/15-6/30/AL Axis-P 710-2D/15-6/30/PAG 15 2880 6 30 192.9 750 450 3
Axis-P 710-2D/15-6/32.5/AL Axis-P 710-2D/15-6/32.5/PAG 15 2880 6 32.5 192.9 750 450 4
Axis-P 710-2D/18.5-6/35/AL Axis-P 710-2D/18.5-6/35/PAG 18.5 2880 6 35 206 750 450 5
Axis-P 710-2D/18.5-6/37.5/AL Axis-P 710-2D/18.5-6/37.5/PAG 18.5 2880 6 37.5 206 750 450 6
Axis-P 710-2D/22-6/40/AL Axis-P 710-2D/22-6/40/PAG 22 2880 6 40 246 850 450 7
Axis-P 710-4D
710 4 3~400
Axis-P 710-4D/0.75-6/20/AL Axis-P 710-4D/0.75-6/20/PAG 0.75 1440 6 20 99.1 450 250 1
Axis-P 710-4D/1.1-6/25/AL Axis-P 710-4D/1.1-6/25/PAG 1.1 1440 6 25 104.3 450 250 2
Axis-P 710-4D/1.5-6/30/AL Axis-P 710-4D/1.5-6/30/PAG 1.5 1440 6 30 107.3 450 250 3
Axis-P 710-4D/2.2-6/32.5/AL Axis-P 710-4D/2.2-6/32.5/PAG 2.2 1440 6 32.5 109.4 450 (550*) 250 (300*) 4
Axis-P 710-4D/2.2-6/35/AL Axis-P 710-4D/2.2-6/35/PAG 2.2 1440 6 35 109.4 450 (550*) 250 (300*) 5
Axis-P 710-4D/2.2-6/37.5/AL Axis-P 710-4D/2.2-6/37.5/PAG 2.2 1440 6 37.5 109.4 450 (550*) 250 (300*) 6
Axis-P 710-4D/3-6/40/AL Axis-P 710-4D/3-6/40/PAG 3 1440 6 40 118.3 500 300 7
Axis-P 710-4D/4-6/45/AL Axis-P 710-4D/4-6/45/PAG 4 1440 6 45 129.4 500 300 8
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
Standard size: 710
Number of poles: 2
0

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 800-4D
800 4 3~400
Axis-P 800-4D/1.1-6/20/AL Axis-P 800-4D/1.1-6/20/PAG 1.1 1440 6 20 115.6 450 250 1
Axis-P 800-4D/1.5-6/25/AL Axis-P 800-4D/1.5-6/25/PAG 1.5 1440 6 25 118.6 450 250 2
Axis-P 800-4D/2.2-6/30/AL Axis-P 800-4D/2.2-6/30/PAG 2.2 1440 6 30 120.7 450 (550*) 250 (300*) 3
Axis-P 800-4D/3-6/32.5/AL Axis-P 800-4D/3-6/32.5/PAG 3 1440 6 32.5 129.6 550 300 4
Axis-P 800-4D/3-6/35/AL Axis-P 800-4D/3-6/35/PAG 3 1440 6 35 129.6 550 300 5
Axis-P 800-4D/4-6/37.5/AL Axis-P 800-4D/4-6/37.5/PAG 4 1440 6 37.5 140.7 550 300 6
Axis-P 800-4D/4-6/40/AL Axis-P 800-4D/4-6/40/PAG 4 1440 6 40 140.7 550 300 7
Axis-P 800-4D/5.5-6/45/AL Axis-P 800-4D/5.5-6/45/PAG 5.5 1440 6 45 157.6 550 300 8
Axis-P 800-6D
800 6 3~400
Axis-P 800-6D/0.37-6/20/AL Axis-P 800-6D/0.37-6/20/PAG 0.37 960 6 20 109.6 450 250 1
Axis-P 800-6D/0.55-6/25/AL Axis-P 800-6D/0.55-6/25/PAG 0.55 960 6 25 111.1 450 250 2
Axis-P 800-6D/0.75-6/30/AL Axis-P 800-6D/0.75-6/30/PAG 0.75 960 6 30 116.4 450 250 3
Axis-P 800-6D/0.75-6/32.5/AL Axis-P 800-6D/0.75-6/32.5/PAG 0.75 960 6 32.5 116.4 450 250 4
Axis-P 800-6D/1.1-6/35/AL Axis-P 800-6D/1.1-6/35/PAG 1.1 960 6 35 116.5 450 250 5
Axis-P 800-6D/1.1-6/37.5/AL Axis-P 800-6D/1.1-6/37.5/PAG 1.1 960 6 37.5 116.5 450 250 6
Axis-P 800-6D/1.1-6/40/AL Axis-P 800-6D/1.1-6/40/PAG 1.1 960 6 40 116.5 450 250 7
Axis-P 800-6D/1.5-6/45/AL Axis-P 800-6D/1.5-6/45/PAG 1.5 960 6 45 124.6 550 300 8
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
Standard size: 800
Number of poles: 4
0

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 900-4D
900 4 3~400
Axis-P 900-4D/3-8/20/AL Axis-P 900-4D/3-8/20/PAG 3 1440 8 20 134.8 550 300 1
Axis-P 900-4D/4-8/25/AL Axis-P 900-4D/4-8/25/PAG 4 1440 8 25 145.9 550 300 2
Axis-P 900-4D/5.5-8/30/AL Axis-P 900-4D/5.5-8/30/PAG 5.5 1440 8 30 162.8 550 300 3
Axis-P 900-4D/5.5-8/32.5/AL Axis-P 900-4D/5.5-8/32.5/PAG 5.5 1440 8 32.5 162.8 550 300 4
Axis-P 900-4D/7.5-8/35/AL Axis-P 900-4D/7.5-8/35/PAG 7.5 1440 8 35 165.3 650 350 5
Axis-P 900-4D/7.5-8/37.5/AL Axis-P 900-4D/7.5-8/37.5/PAG 7.5 1440 8 37.5 165.3 650 350 6
Axis-P 900-4D/7.5-8/40/AL Axis-P 900-4D/7.5-8/40/PAG 7.5 1440 8 40 165.3 650 350 7
Axis-P 900-4D/11-8/45/AL Axis-P 900-4D/11-8/45/PAG 11 1440 8 45 199.6 750 450 8
Axis-P 900-6D
900 6 3~400
Axis-P 900-6D/0.75-8/20/AL Axis-P 900-6D/0.75-8/20/PAG 0.75 960 8 20 121.6 450 250 1
Axis-P 900-6D/1.1-8/25/AL Axis-P 900-6D/1.1-8/25/PAG 1.1 960 8 25 121.7 450 250 2
Axis-P 900-6D/1.5-8/30/AL Axis-P 900-6D/1.5-8/30/PAG 1.5 960 8 30 129.8 550 300 3
Axis-P 900-6D/1.5-8/32.5/AL Axis-P 900-6D/1.5-8/32.5/PAG 1.5 960 8 32.5 129.8 550 300 4
Axis-P 900-6D/2.2-8/35/AL Axis-P 900-6D/2.2-8/35/PAG 2.2 960 8 35 135.3 550 300 5
Axis-P 900-6D/2.2-8/37.5/AL Axis-P 900-6D/2.2-8/37.5/PAG 2.2 960 8 37.5 135.3 550 300 6
Axis-P 900-6D/2.2-8/40/AL Axis-P 900-6D/2.2-8/40/PAG 2.2 960 8 40 135.3 550 300 7
Axis-P 900-6D/3-8/45/AL Axis-P 900-6D/3-8/45/PAG 3 960 8 45 155.8 650 350 8
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
Standard size: 900
Number of poles: 4
0

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 1000-4D
1000 4 3~400
Axis-P 1000-4D/5.5-8/25/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/5.5-8/25/PAG 5.5 1440 8 25 200.5 550 300 1
Axis-P 1000-4D/7.5-8/30/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/7.5-8/30/PAG 7.5 1440 8 30 203 650 350 2
Axis-P 1000-4D/7.5-8/32.5/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/7.5-8/32.5/PAG 7.5 1440 8 32.5 203 650 350 3
Axis-P 1000-4D/9.2-8/35/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/9.2-8/35/PAG 9.2 1440 8 35 233.5 650 350 4
Axis-P 1000-4D/11-8/37.5/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/11-8/37.5/PAG 11 1440 8 37.5 237.3 800 450 5
Axis-P 1000-4D/11-8/40/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/11-8/40/PAG 11 1440 8 40 237.3 800 450 6
Axis-P 1000-4D/15-8/45/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/15-8/45/PAG 15 1440 8 45 256.4 800 450 7
Axis-P 1000-4D/18.5-8/50/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/18.5-8/50/PAG 18.5 1440 8 50 301.9 900 500 8
Axis-P 1000-6D
1000 6 3~400
Axis-P 1000-6D/1.5-8/25/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/1.5-8/25/PAG 1.5 960 8 25 167.5 550 300 1
Axis-P 1000-6D/2.2-8/30/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/2.2-8/30/PAG 2.2 960 8 30 173 550 300 2
Axis-P 1000-6D/2.2-8/32.5/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/2.2-8/32.5/PAG 2.2 960 8 32.5 173 550 300 3
Axis-P 1000-6D/3-8/35/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/3-8/35/PAG 3 960 8 35 193.5 650 350 4
Axis-P 1000-6D/3-8/37.5/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/3-8/37.5/PAG 3 960 8 37.5 193.5 650 350 5
Axis-P 1000-6D/4-8/40/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/4-8/40/PAG 4 960 8 40 203.5 650 350 6
Axis-P 1000-6D/5.5-8/45/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/5.5-8/45/PAG 5.5 960 8 45 207.5 650 350 7
Axis-P 1000-6D/5.5-8/50/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/5.5-8/50/PAG 5.5 960 8 50 207.5 650 350 8
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
Standard size: 1000
Number of poles: 4
2

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 1120-4D
1120 4 3~400
Axis-P 1120-4D/7.5-8/25/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/7.5-8/25/PAG 7.5 1440 8 25 222 650 350 1
Axis-P 1120-4D/11-8/30/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/11-8/30/PAG 11 1440 8 30 256.3 800 450 2
Axis-P 1120-4D/11-8/32.5/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/11-8/32.5/PAG 11 1440 8 32.5 256.3 800 450 3
Axis-P 1120-4D/15-8/35/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/15-8/35/PAG 15 1440 8 35 275.4 800 450 4
Axis-P 1120-4D/18.5-8/37.5/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/18.5-8/37.5/PAG 18.5 1440 8 37.5 320.9 900 500 5
Axis-P 1120-4D/18.5-8/40/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/18.5-8/40/PAG 18.5 1440 8 40 320.9 900 500 6
Axis-P 1120-4D/22-8/45/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/22-8/45/PAG 22 1440 8 45 334.2 900 500 8
Axis-P 1120-6D
1120 6 3~400
Axis-P 1120-6D/2.2-8/25/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/2.2-8/25/PAG 2.2 960 8 25 192 550 300 1
Axis-P 1120-6D/3-8/30/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/3-8/30/PAG 3 960 8 30 212.5 650 350 2
Axis-P 1120-6D/4-8/32.5/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/4-8/32.5/PAG 4 960 8 32.5 222.5 650 350 3
Axis-P 1120-6D/4-8/35/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/4-8/35/PAG 4 960 8 35 222.5 650 350 4
Axis-P 1120-6D/5.5-8/37.5/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/5.5-8/37.5/PAG 5.5 960 8 37.5 226.5 650 350 5
Axis-P 1120-6D/5.5-8/40/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/5.5-8/40/PAG 5.5 960 8 40 226.5 650 350 6
Axis-P 1120-6D/7.5-8/45/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/7.5-8/45/PAG 7.5 960 8 45 254.8 800 450 7
Axis-P 1120-6D/9.2-8/50/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/9.2-8/50/PAG 9.2 960 8 50 272.5 800 450 8
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
Standard size: 1120
Number of poles: 4
3

blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L1 [mm]
Length
L2 [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 1250-4D
1250 4 3~400
Axis-P 1250-4D/7.5-8/25/AL Axis-P 1250-4D/7.5-8/25/PAG 7.5 1440 8 25 241 650 350 1
Axis-P 1250-4D/11-8/30/AL Axis-P 1250-4D/11-8/30/PAG 11 1440 8 30 275.3 800 450 2
Axis-P 1250-4D/15-8/32.5/AL Axis-P 1250-4D/15-8/32.5/PAG 15 1440 8 32.5 294.4 800 450 3
Axis-P 1250-4D/15-8/35/AL Axis-P 1250-4D/15-8/35/PAG 15 1440 8 35 294.4 800 450 4
Axis-P 1250-4D/18.5-8/37.5/AL Axis-P 1250-4D/18.5-8/37.5/PAG 18.5 1440 8 37.5 339.9 900 500 5
Axis-P 1250-4D/22-8/40/AL Axis-P 1250-4D/22-8/40/PAG 22 1440 8 40 353.2 900 500 6
Axis-P 1250-4D/30-8/45/AL Axis-P 1250-4D/30-8/45/PAG 30 1440 8 45 416.2 900 500 7
Axis-P 1250-6D
1250 6 3~400
Axis-P 1250-6D/2.2-8/25/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/2.2-8/25/PAG 2.2 960 8 25 211 550 300 1
Axis-P 1250-6D/3-8/30/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/3-8/30/PAG 3 960 8 30 231.5 650 350 2
Axis-P 1250-6D/4-8/32.5/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/4-8/32.5/PAG 4 960 8 32.5 241.5 650 350 3
Axis-P 1250-6D/5.5-8/35/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/5.5-8/35/PAG 5.5 960 8 35 245.5 650 350 4
Axis-P 1250-6D/5.5-8/37.5/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/5.5-8/37.5/PAG 5.5 960 8 37.5 245.5 650 350 5
Axis-P 1250-6D/7.5-8/40/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/7.5-8/40/PAG 7.5 960 8 40 273.8 800 450 6
Axis-P 1250-6D/9.2-8/45/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/9.2-8/45/PAG 9.2 960 8 45 291.5 800 450 7
Axis-P 1250-6D/11-8/50/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/11-8/50/PAG 11 960 8 50 299.3 800 450 8
*With IE3 energy efficiency motor
Standard size: 1250
Number of poles: 4
`